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Faktasider

Brgnnbane / Utvinning

Utskriftstidspunkt: 9.5.2024 - 12:57

Generell informasjon

Brgnnbane navn
Type

Formal

Status
Flergrensbgnn
Faktakart i nytt vindu
Hovedomrade

Felt

Funn

Brgnn navn
Utvinningstillatelse
Boreoperatgr
Boretillatelse
Boreinnretning
Produksjonsinnretning
Boredager
Borestart
Boreslutt

Frigitt dato
Opprinnelig formal
Funnbrgnnbane

Avstand, boredekk - midlere
havflate [m]

Vanndybde ved midlere havflate
[m]

Geodetisk datum

NS grader

@V grader

NS UTM [m]

@V UTM [m]

UTM sone

NPDID for brgnnbanen

2/7-S-31 A
DEVELOPMENT
INJECTION
CLOSED

lenke
NORTH SEA
ELDFISK
2/7-1 Eldfisk
2/7-5-31
018
ConocoPhillips Skandinavia AS
5300-P
WEST ELARA
ELDFISK S
-2798
17.12.2021
19.04.2024
19.04.2026
INJECTION
NO

81.6

72.4

EDS50

56° 22'24.78" N
3°15'46.23" E
6247825.66
516235.17

31

9406
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